
APPLICATION 
INQUIRY FORM

Simple Solu�on To Bol�ng Problems

Bolt Style Tensioners

Contact Details
Name: Posi�on: Person/s to contact with:

Company Name:

Nut Style Tensioners

Flexnuts

Stud Bolts

Tapped Holes

Posi�on Title:

Fax No:

Contact Address:

Tel. Nos.:
Cel. Nos.: E-mail Address:

In order to help you specify and request a quota�on for PROMAX product, we have provided a checklist/ ques�onnaire below reques�ng the outline informa�on we need 
to provide you with a detailed offer:

Equipment Name

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

Bolt Size/TPI Head Bolt/Hex Nut Material Grade Temp. Coa�ng Lubricant Applica�on

Note: Problem on existing method:
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